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
t l b k. to car one sauii. tne two xtuu:

will take all liberty bonds or trade for
Ncwberg property. AV 6. oregonian.

MUST sell cheap. Take a look at lot 16.
block 4. East lamniu. near iatn. Make
me an offer. Mollis Fearmlne, V2a D st--,

Salem. Or
SACRIFICE Sightly lot. 31st St., bet. Knott

and Stanton; tnis is ft actual value.
BD 606. Oregonian.

TWO nice lots, Alameda Park: lot 6, blk. 20.
$600; lot a. dik oo. uwner, 4uu ty.
Exchange bldg. Main 71)80.

WILL sacrifice lot for cash or will take fur
niture as, part; Aiuerta aistnct. j iuu,
Oregonian.

TWO lots at Errol Heights cheap for cash
or liberty Donus. Auuresa or orego-
nian.

BEST buy in the city; 50x100 lot on Broad
way, between aiamei anu Aim, at oar-gai- n

If taken at once. Call East 4180.

100x100. HARD surface, all improvements In,
paid; 28tn ana laggart, nww. fnoqe aeli.
4!.

aofl 50x100. B. 50th. near Lincoln; fruit,
about half actual value: Hawthorne car-lin- e.

AM 600. Oregonian.

IRVINGTON LOTS WE HAVE THE BAR-
GAINS. NEL'HAUSEN & CO.. N. W.
BANK BLDG. '

100x100 FOR sale. 27th ave.. 61st st. Two
blocks from Hawthorne car; terms to
suit. Sell 1205.

FINE building lot, corner Moore and Mor-
gan, $650. terms. J. R. Sharp. 83 M 3d st.

IRVINGTON corner, paved, 2 blocks To

school, hi price: terms. 26 N. 6th st.
GOOD lot. $10 down. $5 per month. A L.

White. 310 Fargo St., East 7345.

FOR SALE A lot ln Elmhurst. very cheap.
Sellwood 582. A

FOR SALE Two Seaside lots, 60x200. Price
$260. Phone East 2522.

TWO lots. 25x100 each, located at North
34th and Webster. Broadway 2201.

12 VACANT lots, close to shipyard. Si.
Johns, bargain. AM 624. Oregonian.

$10 DOWN
ROSE CITT PARK LOTS

If you can flnanca the house, we will
sell you your choice of a large number
or lots, on terms 01 $10 down. $10 roontn.
interest 6 per cent. J. I HARTMAN &
CO., No. 7 Chamber of Commerce Bldg..

tn and stark sts.
i

JUST OUTSIDE! CITT LIMITS
$25 DOWN $10 MONTH

Parkrose 100x100 ft. Tou can build
small house. Best of soil, only 1 block to I

car line and paved street. Electric lights
and ras. In Pnrkrn., Prf. SROO J. L.
HARTMAN COMPANY", No. 7 Chamber of
Commerce Bldg., 4th and Stark ats. Main I

IRVINGTON HOMES TQ RENT OR BUY- -
SEE NEUHAUSEN & CO.. N. W. BANK

For Sale Beach Property.
SALT AIR, TILLAMOOK BEACH.

Two choice lota, 25 by 140. at Saltalrstation, Tillamook Beach. Near depot andhotel, adjoins board walk county road andrailroads, faces Paclfio Ocean. Sultabla for
ouswess or residence. Valae 500; will
cuu.iuer iraoe tor auto, property or mer--
cutnmie. Aggress a 401, oregoman.

Flat and Apartment Property.
REAL SNAP.

II rooms, 4 apartments. S2 feet frontage on paved aireet, fine retaining wall,basement, 2 carllnes. clona in. fine view:
rented for $70 unfurnished; with furniture
would rent for $110; for quick sale will
take $5000. small payment down, balance.0 per month; buy it now and quick; "5per cent investment. Think of iL 40D
owetianq bldg.

FOR SALE OR LEASE A building ault- -
"ul" remoaeiing into rial or apart-- 1

cut., uuuuing is BDout auxjo. two stores,full cement basement, with modern steam- -
aeaung plant; located at li'BS E. Stark at.
jantjren iynlltlng Mills, 31 N. Oth St.,a Jjroadway 2739.

i . apartment
.-- hnim, . fiirnUheri- . ImilH. .

ing ana rurniture all in fine condition, in-- I
come nou per month; take other good
iiiuperiy part payment. $o5.000.

HENKLE.
612 Gerlinger Bldg.

For sale Houses.

JUST THINK $1900.

Nice, modern, 4 large rooms, rood ce
ment basement and plumbing, close innear xiawi norne ave. Street hard-su- r-

j , , an1 paid lor- - Terms easy. Another I

ujuining wiw sleeping porch attachedat euuu.

. ANOTHER $2750.
bungalow wilh fireplace,

built-i- cement basement, in Rose City
Park close in. Street hard-surfac- andpaid for. Terms reasonable. Thesenouses were ratten back on mortraire twoyears ago. Your last opportunity at lessthan cost.

C. DeYOUNG & COMPANY.
514 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

$1000. $1000.
IRVINGTON PARK.
bUnealOW nnri lar,, mtttl n t
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
property our sales would be few and far
between. Our remarkable success is prob
ably due to the fact tnat we are con-
stantly after new listings listings of true
value and then we let pros,ective pur-

chasers know that they are under no
obligations when we drive tnem arouuu
to see our properties.

xmw IT'S ttt TO YOU.
a n teepe CO.. 264 Stark st.. nr. 3d.

U1IW tr.lll HRAMCH OFFICE, ootn and
Sandv. Call Sunday. Tabor 8255 aud Tabor
0321.

HOMESEEKER WHY WORRY?
$500 WILL PLACE YOU IN THIS MOD- -

VKV VIVE-ROO- BUNGALOW. BAL
ANCE LIKB RENT: PRICE $22S5. li
YOl' ARE THE LUCKY O.nk iuu vm.i.
HAVE TO ACT AT ONCE. PHONE
WOODLAWN 4X93. TAKE ALBERTA
CAR, OFF AT 27TH ST.

JOHN B. MATTHEWS.
27TH AND ALBERTA STS.

DO
YOU WANT A BARGAIN?

DO
YOU KNOW A BARGAIN?

IF SO
I WILL SHOW YOU ONE.

$3500
bungalow, 6 rooms, modem, fine place;
hardwood floors, a Dedrooms ana every
thing desired; paved streets paid; Haw
thorne district. Act qulCKiy win oe with
drawn from market October 1.
CHAS. R1NGLER A CO.. 22S Henry Bldg.
ROOMS, Bleeping porch, bungalow; full
oasenient, narawoou noors, nearly new.
75x100, corner, $3S00, terms.

modern collage, run oasemeni, iu
Sellwood; $2200, $500 down, bal. monthly.

modern house; furnace; X bin. car,
50x100; $3U00, $500 cash.

4- - R. modern bungalow; fireplace, built-i- n

features; very neat and attractive: close
iu; Sellwood car; $23uo; easy terms.

5- - R. bungalow, Alberta dlst., near paved
St.; good surroundings; easy terms.

$2S00. . $S0O.
WESTMORELAND BlJOALOW.

very attractive bungalow; full
cement basement, lireplace, elect, and gas,
many built-i- n conveniences, paneiea ain
ine-rnn- Dutch kitchen, standard wmi
enamel plumbing fixtures, inside wood
work all in white enamel, 50x100 lot, on
paved St.; price terms. See
FRANK L. McGUlHE. Ablngton Bldg..

To Buy Your Home. Main 1MiS.

ALL FOR $1250.
Cnsv cottage, nice sleeping porch,

front porch screened in, nine
rrutt trees, otixiin ioi, aney m unw
block to car, near Columbia Park; a pick-
up at the price, and some terms can be
had.
A. H. BIRRELL CO.. 217 Northwestern

Bank Bldg Marshall 4114, A 4118.
THE Kenton district. No. 1588 Elmore

st.. Is a beautiful residence; paved streets.
all Improvements made and paid for; there
are two lots wnicn go wnn ine nouse.
This property Is ordinarily worth $5000;
it is new and modern in every respect;
you can buy It for $4000. with a small
payment down. M. J. CLOHESSY, 415 $3.100
ABINGTON BLDG.

$2500 A REAL BUNGALOW $25O0.
bungalow, with artistic lines, ce

ment basement, fireplace, leaded glass
bookcases, paneled dining-roo- white en
amel Dutch Kitchen, stanuaru piumoing,
elect, and gas.:n full lot; price $2500,
$300 down, $20 per mo. see
FRANK L. McGUIRE, Abington Bldg.

To Buy Your Home. Main 106.S.

MODERN house, located on East Ev
erett, between 2wm anu ootn. isice liv-
ing room, fireplace, built-i- n bookcases,
writing desk, buffet, hardwood floors, BY
large kitchen, finished in white enamel,
three sleeping rooms, streets paved and
all naid for: price $3850. terms if desired.
Phone Tabor 6930 or write owner, room
8413 Title & Trust nidg., ur.

80x120 HOUSE AND BARN. IF
All kinds fruit and berries, house,

elect, and gas, white enamel plumbing,
good barn and place for chickens; on E.
78th St., 2 blks. to M. V. car; price $2450,
easy terms, no mortgage to assume; St.
and sewer ln and paid. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, Ablngton Bldg.,

To Buy Your Home. Main 1008.

HERE is a real home in the Irvington dis-

trict Large living room with fireplace,
dining-roo- m with beautiful built-i- n side-
board, Dutch kitchen, three good bed-
rooms, sleeping porch and bath, lots of
closet rooms. Owner will sell with or
without furnishings. Hardwood floors up-
stairs and down. Hitchcock. 80 4th st.

LITTLE SNAP. $750.
Cosy little bungalow, celled and

papered, electric lights, 3 blocks to good
car service, lot 50x30; only $250 cash,
balance $20 month and Interest See this

once.
II. BIRRELL CO., 217 Northwestern

Bank Bldg. Marshall 4114. A 4118.
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